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Coaxial valve pneumat. actuated, single-acting NC,

FKM, Rp 2

Kategorija: Coaxial valve, single-acting - spring to close,FKM

Sifra: 133399RIE

(slika je simboli¢na)

Kratek opis

Coaxial valve pneumat. actuated, single-acting, NC, nickel-
plated brass, Temp. -20°C to 150°C, Control pressure 4.2-8
bar, Rp 2

2/2-way coaxial valves, specially designed for automated
industrial plant engineering.

A low-price, compact, space-saving and reliable alternative
to ball valves with a pneumatic rotary actuator.

These valves have a full bore and - owing to the optimised
design - only minimal flow losses.

They are controlled by means of filtered compressed air.

Tehni¢ne Specifikacije

Min. delovna temperatura
[°C]

Navoj

Notranji deli

Ohisje

Povezava

Razlicica

Tesnilo

Vgradni polozaj

Vzmet

Min. vodeni tlak [bar]
Max. vodeni tlak [bar]
Max. obratovalni tlak [bar]
DN

H [mm]

Max. delovna temperatura
[°C]

L [mm]

-20

Rp 2

Nickel-plated brass
Nickel-plated brass
NAMUR interface,
direct: 2 x G 1/8
single-acting - spring to
close

FKM

Any

Stainless steel

4.2

8

10

50

109.0

150
207.0
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